T17-2

T17-2
1973-78 "CK" (SUB) END GATE LATCH & REMOTE CONTROL

1. COVER, End Gate Window Regulator 8. CONTROL ASM, Latch Remote .. .. .. 17.198

AcCasS HOle . ...cuiinvisinsiioyiiiis 17.186 9. HANDLE ASM, Latch Remote Control . 17.204 .
2, LATCHASM ..................... 16.330 10. SCREW (3/4"-16 x 5/8") ..., ° B.977
3. SCREW, End Gate Latch Remote 11. SEAL, End Gate Window Regulator

Control Handle (12.242) ............ 17,198 Access Hole Cover ........... e 17.185
4. ROD, Latch Remote Control ......... 17.198 12, SCREW (1/2"-20 x 1/2") ., B8.977
B. INSULATOR .................... 0 16.167 13, SCREW (#8-18x 1/2") ............ 8.977
6. ROD, Remote Control Handle ... ... .. 17.198 14, LEVERASM ...................... 17.198
7. CUP .. ... .. ... e 16.167 -16.  SCREW (1/4"-20 x5/8") ....,....... 8.977

SAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—51A
17.000-GROUP

172 (2-84)




~—

—————

. TP17-3 . _
1973-78 "BLAZER, JIMMY” END GATE (W/REMOVABLE HARD TOP)

WAREHOUSING

: . AND DISTRIBUTION. DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—5 1A
17.000-GROUP : '

174

(2-84)




33,

ot bt e

TP17-3
1973-78 "BL
1. BOLT, Support (3/8"- 16AZ1E1R JIMMY" END GATE (W/REMOVABLE HARD TOP)
. 3 SUPPORTASM ... . . 14" 17.202 . 36. SPACER, Latch ........o..occo-o"
3. WASHER, Plain ... .. .. .- 17202 37 CHANNEL ASM, Window Glass ...
. Lottt e IR TR 8.929 38. REGULATOR ASM, Window ..... -
4 S ead Cross h 1/4'
W/Lockwasher (1/4".20 x 7/8") : 39. SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (
5. LATCHASM ... ... .. """ 13-977 L T e s
6. SCREW, Pan Head Cross (#8.18x o0 - 40 ﬁE‘,z"cﬁf:f' Window Regulator Acces
BRY ke e et e s T R H0IRGOVEE, e e gdne 2800 EE0
b é{JII;E, IR R b AN, 1333; 41. COVER, Window Hegulator Access
8, SCREW, Hex Head W/w-ﬂls-hle‘r-{-f/h-" . . CHOIB .+ vieenner e iae e 2
3 " 42, SCREW, Pan Head Cross (#8-18 x
20x5/8") ...... .
.................. 8.913 H29) ~ siinais s e s v #
g. gé&ﬁ%ﬁ'ﬂmg Guide .,........ 17.202 43. SEAL ASM, Window Glass (Inner) .. ..
10. 5/8") . ead Cross (#10-16 x 44. SEAL ASM, Window Glass (Outer). ...
.. PLUG S ------- S T TS : 8.977 45. NUT, Hex W/lockwasher (1/4"-20)
1. w ASQE;PPW pring .............. 17.202 46. CLUTCH, Window Regulator ......--
12 WASHER ........................ 8.929 47. BEZEL, Window Regulator Handle ... .
13. SPRING, Support .................. 17.202 48. GASKET, Window Reg Handle .......
14. BOLT, Support (3/8"-16x 1 1/2*) .... 17.202  49. HANDLE ASM, Window Regulator
16. SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (1/4"- 50. CYLINDER ASM, Manuai-
iy FZI%B Kén}[ i e 8.913 51. SPRING, Window Regulator Clutch
5 . Bloc ) 1 O e 17.198 Pawl .....¢cevevenannsiansssnnnnns
7. SPRING ........¢.ccoiivaeadinnnn 17.198 62. PAWL, Window Regulator Clutch ....
18. CLIP,BodyRear ................... 16.157 53. RETAINER, Window Regulator Clutch
19.. ROD ASM, Remote Control Handle ... 17.198 54. SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (1/4"-
20. CONTROL AZM4, Latch Remote ...... 17.198 e T g T T Ty s
21. NUT,Hex(1/4%-20) ................ 8.915 55. BRACKET,TorqueRod .............
22, WASHER, Lock .........coiiuuvens ¢ 8931 56. SILENCER, TorqueBRod ........:....:
23. BOLT,Hex(1/4°-20x3/4") ......... 8.900 B7. ROD,TOMQUe ...ivcdvisrverssanans
24. BOLT, Hex Head (1/4"-20 x 1/2") 8.900 58, SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (1/4"-
WASHER, Lk (1/747) ........coc0annn 8.931 20x5/8") ... i
25. SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (3/8"- 59. SILENCER,TorqueRod .............
16X 13/16") ..vviceirinrnannnnnes 8.913 * 60. BRACKET ASM, TorqueRod ........
26. HANDLE ASM, Latch Remote Corclitrol 17.204 61. ?gﬂﬁ“;./l;”a;( Head W/Washer (3/8"-
27. TOR, Latch Operating Ro : X13/87%) oo
didrihs 1377 7891 ...... % 17.198 62. PLATE ASM, Torque Rod Anchor %
(Girutar in shops for 17198  63. WASHER, Lock
20. SCREWHandle ...+ 17008 4, NUT.Hex(3/6~18i . 111l11010100
30. ROD, Latch Remote Control ......... 17.198 65. CAM, Window Glass ...............
31. LATCHASM ......-cnccvener .. . 17.198 66. SASH ASM, Window Glass ~....... L
32, SCREW, Hex Hosd. W/Washer (3/3~ 67. FILLER (Cut from-Roll) ..... SV T
IO BT s s mmmm e HHE 8.913 B8, GLABS iiiiiiienitinne M .
kBl BRSS9 17202 89, WEATHERSTRIP ......\.oeooni :
34, SCREW, Hox H siiisckwasher 70, SWITCHASM ...0.0 11111111
. W, Hex Head W/LockWARTR! * _ 8.913 71. MOTOR ASM, W/Bracket .......
7 (:_{AFKEL& fa:i:;: ) - do RS 1Y 47.198  72. CABLE ASM,W/Tube ..............
- . L MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUC
' ON DIVISION os GENERA K—51A
WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTI \
' (2-84)

17.198
17.190
16.260

8.913
17.185
17.185.

8.977
17.190°
17.190

8.921
16,260
17.204
16.270
16.270
17.198

16.260
16.260
17.185

8.913 .

17.202
17.202
17.202

8.913
17.202
17.202

8.913
17.202

B.931

8.915
16.261
17.190
16.190
17.190
17.185
18.263
16.260
16.261

17.000-GROUP

il




e WA Rl GAT N G A

T17-4

MANUAL CONTROL

1973-78 "CK"” (SUB) END GATE _ : @

1 ! ‘
: WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—51A —
17.000-GROUP 17-6 : i e, (2-84)

hP



Driver 17.204.

WAREHOUSING A

(2-84)

N DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT
ND DISTRIBUTIO Jores LT TR

____—-——-—-—-—i
!
_ T17-4
1. SCREW,w 1973.78 "CcK"
2. BOLT, Hox (ayasiey (17420 x 9/16%) EK (SUB) END GATE
3. SCREW, Hex Head V’G,u""l Cveaias 8'32.3 38, HINGE UNIT ....0pcocrnaeetoeocs® 17.208
18X 5/8% .y, asher (5/16"- Wi 39, SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (3/8" 3
4. SCREW, Pan Head Groce 14500 5ot e e 8615 16 x 13/16") ...... AR 8.913
7/8") ..., ross (1/4%20 % . 40. SEAL ASM, Hinge Access Hole Cover - 17.185
5. PLATE, Wedge (on Gatay """ """ " b5 41. COVER, Hinge Access Hole .. ...---" 17185
6. SHIM, Wedgo Piate ) IR izacs . 2 SoREW.FanHod Gl (#8-18 X 8.977
S REW. Pa ................ - ! '} ........................... : L
378716 x v aiead Cross W/Washer 17204  43. STRIKERASM ...... e 17.198
5/8")
8. BRACKET Yoruom iidsrss rmene, L 44. 'WASHER, Plain (if Required) ...---<: 8.929
9. FASTENER . ueRed Support ...... ix30s, . W0 SLAEW Hox Head W/Lockwasher
0 IMBULRTOR. oo b bt cvscrndg v 17 ‘ {1/47-20 X B/8") ..vvvnunnnnrrnser? 8.913
11. SUPPORT A' orque Rod ..... .. .185 46. PLATE,Wedge .....cocc-mmetr — 17.204
Q). SUPPORVABI wviccaipisicsn, i, 17202  47. BUMPER ...........con-coroosse” 17.202
12 T R 17.202  48. SCR 4.2
13, LATCH ASM - "t trrteereeeeen. 8.929 4 EW, Pan Head Cross Tap (M4.Z2 X g
R CORE ML, ias o ien e - o | 1
. [S;;‘_E‘évx F;g‘:"a'd" Washer Head Cross 17.198 49. gEhL ASM, Window Reg Access Hole S—
'15. WEATHERSTRIP ASM (Cab Tuns 8977 5 OVEE o.vivincoimed SREHEES 40 S BT - :
16. INSULATOR, Latc:%ra{riiiﬁ TR} < 47188 R Hagiipee Aooess .. 17.185
:Z- gOD. Latch Remote Control g_ - .- 17.198 51. SCREW, Hex (#10-24 x5/8") ....--- 8.977
18. CHANNEL ASM, Window Glass . 1 7.198 §2. WEATHERSTRIP ASM, End Gate .... 17.185
19, BUMPER 500050 mamnn o rmn e 17.190 v 53, SEAL ASM (INNF) - .vvvvvrreenssnn 17.190
20. WASHER ..... .. . oo ;.202 54. . SEAL ASM (Outer) ........c.v-rnevn- .17.190
S PLUG B NR s 929 55. LOCK ASM, Endgate Electric .....--- 17.198
22, SPRING, Gate Suppost ... . .. 17.202  56. GASKET, Lock Cylinder ...........- 17.198
23. WASHER, Flat .................... 1;@23 57. Escmcueou, Window Reg Safety
24. BOLT, Hex [3/8"-16 x 1 1/2, """"" : . OCI i S s e R e e e 17.204
26 SILENCER, Toraue Rod ... 17202 B . Lock, 18270
26. BRACKET, Torque Rod Canter ... 17.202 e A ey mefety bonk -
27. . Hex Head W/Washer (3/8"- 60. NUT, Hex W/Lockwasher (1/4 Y e 17198
16X11/4"} N i 8913 B‘l. R ’ _Dl::kwashef“/d-ZO) ... 8921
28. LEVER ASM, Remote Control Bins s 17168 4 cg#gﬂl’f%w:ndow Regulator Clutch 17.185
29, SCREW, Hox Head W/Washer (1/4"- . 63 B T g e 16260
20 x 5/8"} 8.913 : OEZSEE)W'“C‘OW Reg Handle (Not Used
........................ . NSUB) ..ottt
30. goczfi.‘\:}fz-'l;ex Head W/Washer (1/4"- T gg. -Egg‘?;ss ;\ﬂsm. Window Regulator(* 1) ?l;-gg:
"""""""""""" s s . Endgate Manual ..... 3
31. CONTROL ASM, Latch Remote ...... 313.193 66. SPRING, Window Regulator Clutch --- 17198
32. ROD ASM, Remote Control Handle ... 7.198 Pawl *....ovn.s PN
5 REGULATOR ASM, End Gate Window ~ 16.260 67 PAWL, Window Ropulator Clutah. :
34 SCREW, Hex Head W/Washer (1/4"- 68. SCREW, Hex W/wg:haeto{rﬁ:lﬁt% s, (RGO
= x
20:35/8%) s ensommons e 8.913 T
35. HANDLE ASM, Latch Remote Control . 17.204 69. CAM, End Gate Window Glass ....... 18.913
36, SCREW, End Gate Handle .......- 17198  70. SASH ASM, Window Glass ......... 8261
37. BRACKET, Torque Rod Right .......: 17.202 71. FILLER (Cutfrom Roll) ........... ... 17.190
72 GLASS .. 16.190

NOTE 1: HANDLE ASM is also serviced by the following components not shown in the illustration: H 17.190
only 17.204; PIN 17.204; CLIP, Knob 17.204; DRIVER 17.204; WASHER, Knob 17.204; ;\'?:I'PATN’;';NDLE

UCK—51A
17.000-GROUP

L — e ——
_‘\%\‘_\

o s ol bt B



TR

~ UCK LOAD CARRIER PARTS A A et
47185  (Con't) GmC GROUP
b K-1, 2 (Sub.) w/end

B 157" [gats foxc. power

B o igate window) ... . [

e tlanlga e 713274 4 . 47 ""ﬁﬁf"‘?{ ;.}d gate wdo. regulator
‘ 0 GLASS— r—(12.195)
17199 SEAL ASI&iM\ﬂ?ESAMrmEEE#quELSASM.— FASTENER— SASH ASM.—
NOTE 1: Part has detail mounting bracket holes M., Upper End Gate

OTE: Glass not stocked at GMT. Procure locally,

23.1038

;' |azer w/rem. h/tOP v 36689 :
L 7375 g::zer w/rem. h/top ... 327011 } 138.00 QLASS, (clear) ................... 23.0955N
- 7378 20, 2(Sub) ... 6284147 |  148.00 QLASS, (tinted) ... ... 1111l 23.0955N
- 7378 CK-1,2 (Sub) ..ot 6264142 | 120.00 GLASS, (clear) ...........00euveee 23.0955N
g8 O 366991 | 14100 GLASS, (tinted) .. ..... 11100 23.0955N
878 Bietol 14028489 | 13800 GLASS'(clear) ................... 23.0955N
3 1:32. CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer, 138.00 GLASS (tinted) .................. 23.0955N
k: MMy o, 2017
Jimmy LLL L 2,40 CAM ASM., end gate wdo. glass— -
3 '-‘.]'8-18 cK-1, 2 (Sub.) w/end CHETBRY o viiinvsevviinmwd v das 23.09
gate - 328181LH, 7.00 CHANNEL ASM.,, left, end gate
378 CK-1,2 (Sub) w/end window glass .............oooe- 23.0945M
: (-] ORI 326162R.H. 7.00 CHANNEL ASM., right, end gate
' |azer, Jimmy 470 window glass ............co.0c- 23.0945M
. 7378 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 949 LH. 14.90 CHANNEL ASM., end gate wdo.
Ji glass (Note 1) .........coovveven 23.0945M
- 4378 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 6274836R.H. 14.90 CHANNEL ASM., end gate wdo.
3 gIngs .o see e samaee 23.0945M
7374 CK-1,2 (Sub.) Blazer,
: Jimmy w/removable
top (soft or hard) ..... 4757728AR. .43 FASTENER, end gate wdo. glass roof
- 2 BOAL ..oiivereeenemmescenseennt 23.0996
- 7376 Blazer, Jimmy,
" 7375 CK-1,2 (Sub.) w/end
: gate ...........aaa.n 4767728AR. .43 FASTENER, window glass
E ] weatherstrip ........c.oooenen-o 23.0996
7378 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 340053 1 15.10 SASH ASM., end gate window glass 23.1002
. 7378 CK-1,2(Sub) ..... ... 14049998 1 14.40 SASH ASM., end gate window gla 23.1002
7378 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 349896 " 1 7.65 SEAL ASM., window glass outer ... 23.1004
7378 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 14049969 1 8.50 SEAL ASM., window glass inner ... 23.1004
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy ......... -327006 1 10.40 SEAL ASM., window glass inner ... 23.1004
. 7378 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 327006 1 10.40 SEAL ASM., window galss outer ... 23.1004
~ 7375 Blazer, Jimmy
- w/removable top (hard) 329095 1 49.00 WEATHERSTRIP ASM., end gate,
window glass (w/felt inlay in rubber
1 e e e, 23.1030
76-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/rem.
r soft, hardtop. ....... 358593 1 49.00 WEATHERSTRIP ASM., end gate
: wdo. glass (onrem.top) .......... 23.1030

17. ATCH ASM.— CLIP— CONTROL ASM.— CYLINDER ASM.— GASKET—
0e H—NSUPATOR— LEVER ASM.— LOCK ASM.— ROD— SCREW— SPACER—
SPRING— STRIKER— WASHER— WEDGE, End Gate Lock

NOTE 1: When using this latch for end gate rework latch by removing actuating lever.

NOTE 2: Will not work for 1977}78 mzdelst. T —

°  NOTE 3: 1st design has no stud for end gate lin " ;
7378 CK-1,2 (Sub.) . ‘q ...... 6273623 L.H. 4350 LATCH ASM. left ............... 23.0967
7378 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 6273624R.H. 43.75 LATCH ASM.,right .............. 23.0967

7377 BIa i
zer, Jimmy w/rem. 03113 2 19.10 LATCHASM.(16.330)(Note 1) ....  23.0967

h/top
- 7378 CK-1, 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer,

k
(ot apioxe, rom- W/I0P) 6962027 2 + 845 LATCHASM.endgate (Note3) ...  23.0967

- 7878 cK-1,2, 3 (Cab) Blazer,

Ji
7. (2nd dosrem o ") 14027485 LH. LATCH ASM.. and gate laft (Nate 3) 23.0967
78 Clj_-1. 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer,
imm 5 i
p  (2nd :J:i?aﬂm.rf. h19P)  4027488RH. LATCH ASM. end gate right (Note 3) 23,0967
CK1(14-16) w.
e {CB(G} ' ] w/rarn tOP . 473996 2 18.16 LATCH.endgate ............. ... 23.0967
CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer d faty |
Ji ' : 260 1 1.25 CLIP, wdo. req. safety lock cyl. .., . 23.
7378 Bfal::arrny.li;r{ﬁ;; """"" 12313595 1 32.00 CONTROL ASM.. latch remote .., . zg: g;g

DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—s 1
17.6

Ae— WAF!EHOUISING AND DISTRIBUTION
17.185117 198

REV, 2.85

. .



TRUCK LOAD CARRIER PARTS

GMC GROUP
. 17.198  (Con't)
¥ \ : ROL ASM. , latch remote ..... 23.1050
;g;g EEG:I 2£Sub-l coeoeees. 14029230 1 :g?g gSHLDEH ASM., front, side, rear,
-1,.2, 3 (GMC Only) 714367 1 ‘ ond gate manual coded w/keys—
(16.328) ....... P e 23.10565
73.78 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer, !
' L. CYLINDER ASM.,, end gate, manua
Jimmy (Chev only) .... 338285 1 N w/eylinder, univ. (coded)— (12.248) 23.1040
73-78 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) w/pwr. : lind .
dOBS - oo oenis o ' 56 GASKET, end gate lock cylinder—
end gate 4687931 1 “2‘249]0%'_ a0y = 0 e 23.1062
7378 CK-1,2, i .80 INSULATOR, end gate
Cc 3 Blazar. JII"I"II‘I‘IVI 14007449 2 oparating I'Od—' “ 6-1571 ........ 23-1036
73-78 CK-1,2(Sub) ....... .. 339984 1 2.75 LEVER ASM., remote control
blockout ........eves Y- - 23.1070
73-78 CK-1,2(06,16) ..... .. 6269467 1 17.55 LOCK ASM., end gate elect-(2.188) .  23.1040
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/hard
removabletop ....... 473917 LH. 1.90 ROD, end gate latch remote control . 23.1091M
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/hard
removable top e 327020R.H. 1_90 ROD' end gate'latch remote control ., - 23.1091M
7378 CK-1,2 (Sub) ..... ... 327955 L H. 1.90 ROD, end gate latch remote control . 23,1091M
7378 CK-1,2(Sub.)) ......... 14016698R.H. 1.85 ROD, end gate latch remote control . 23.1091M
73-76 Fleetside, Blazer, Jimmy .
(1stdesign) ......... 6262028 2 1.85 ROD, latch operating (Note 3) ...... 23.1000
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy
w/removable top ..... 8742340 1 3.85 ROD ASM., t/gate remote control
handle— (12.242) ......ovneinnn. 23.1000
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy '
w/removable top (CB8) 331638 1 7.55 ROD ASM., end gate latch rem. cont.
_ blockoUt .....covvveroniannnnenns 23.1000
7378 CK-1,2(Sub)) ......... 327953 L.H. 6.50 ROD ASM., end gate remote control
s handle suasaismeane snaemao 23.1091M
76-78 CK1,2,3 (03, 43, 63) -
w/E63 (2nd design) .. 458023 2 2.40 ROD,end gate latoper. ........... 23.1000
76-78 CK1 (14) w/Folding Top .
(COS5) (2nd design) ... 458023 2 2.40 ROD, end gate latch oper. (Note 3) .. 23.1000
73-78 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer, -
Jimmy .............. 8782501 1 ~ .38 SCREW, end gate handle— (12.242) 23.1003
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 6274849AR,. .36 SPACER, end gate latch .......... 23.1008
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 15593866 1 .71 SPRING, latch remote control
’ blackoutrodreturn .............. 23.1099
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/rem top 6274847 L.H. 1.55 STRIKER, end gate latch .......... 23.1022
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/rem top 6274848R.H. 1.55 STRIKER, end gatelatch .......... 23.1022 -
73-78 CK-1,2(Sub.) ......... 6273622 2 6.80 STRIKER ASM., end gate (also in gr.
16938} vovvmpnamas g 23.1105
73-78 CK-1,2(Sub.) ......... 6273619A.R. .31 WASHER, end gate striker ........ 23.1110
7376 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 1203%0 2 .36 WASHER, end gate striker hole
’ plug—(8.929) ................0. 23.1110
7478 CK1,2(06) ........... 4469196 A.R. .35 WASHER, endgate support ........ 23.1110
74-78 CK (16) w/rem,top .... 4469196A.R. .35 WASHER, removabletop .......... 23.1110
73-76 Fleetside, Blazer (Chev :
only) .....oiiiini... 6262115 2 1.20 WEDGE, end gate (Note 2) ........ 23.1035
17.202 SUPPORT ASM.— BOLT— BRACKET— BUMPER— CAP— INSULATOR—
PLATE ASM.— PLUG— ROD— SCREW ASM.— SILENCER— SPRING—
STUD— WASHER, End Gate, Support
7378 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 7732272 2 7.70 S:JPP}OFIEI; ;3313 . end gate (cable
YpeI— T e S IR .1020
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy w/hard ] s
removabletop ...... .. 6274850 2 8.65 S:.IPPlORT ASM., end gate (cable
7278 CK-1,2 (Sub), VP8) siviieisiimra sinsiie it siussneve 23.1020
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy
w/removable top ..... 7740373 2 1.30 B?‘ET' end gate supt. (/s"— 16 x
7378 CK-1, 2 (Sub), f)—(12.184) ..., . 23.0916
7378 Blazer, Jimmy '
w/removable top ..... 7740374 2 1.66 BO}}T' end gate supt, (/s"— 16 x
7478  Blazer, Jimmy | V== 12A8A) onvivinaanins 23.0916
: w/removable top ..... 6274864 2 .61 BRA
7378 CK-1,2 (Sub) ......... 326152R.H. 1.10 BRAgE:;' ::g poscisti el MCL S s
_ - ' gate torq. rod right .. 23.0927
73.78 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 326163 2 .61 BRACKET, end qat
7378 CK1.2 (Sub) .ot 341934 | 110 SRAGKEY gate torq. rod center 23.0927
i . KET, end gate torq. rod support 23.0927
___ WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS COR < |
17.198.17.202 174 ORPORATION—LT TRUCK~51

REV. 2-85

s 1 ]

q




JIMMY oovvvrenmrrens

TRUCK LOAD CARRIER PARTS

_—#
(Con’t) GWC GROUP {
Jimmy w/CB8 337899 2 7 ; : ||
79 a:ao,:clﬁer ASM., end gate torque kg
--------- 335453 2 T e 23,0927 el
3 ar “;heﬂ's : PER, 6nd gate ..............- 23.0930 e
728 C 315 WB) oo 4725264 2 : |
2 . ‘ .12 CAP, end gate ident. screw (also in i &t
g Blazer Jimmy ' gr. 17.507)— (12.977) .ccovivoves 23.0937 |
49.70 bletop ....: 378 il
7 wframa\fa P 330R.H. 17.06 CAP ASM. ,end gate wdo. glass ]
= glszer, Jimm guide channel ............oc0ces 23.0937 !
1378 " \/removable fOP - 378329LH.  17.05 CAP ASM. end gate wdo. glass |
3 .a. e, 2 (Sub.) (Chevy " guide channel ...........cconeus 23.0937 ,
1> Tonly) aassrenereesy 33 1 ) i
e, fazlzr.-limmv .55 INSULATOR, end gate torq. rod 23.1004 |
T w/removable top ... 334105 2 9.40 PLATE ASM., end gate torque rod .
‘313-73' cK-1,2.3 (Sub.) Blazer, ANCROT +vvvereennancasnnsssns 23.0981
‘ A5 T immY e 14050440 2 .40 PLUG, end gate supt. spring—
b Sub 140 (10.898) .+ ievvvrrrnmennensses 23.0984
1g78 CK-1, 2 (SUP) -oeeee 70538 1  17.40 ROD, end gate torque. ........--«- 23.1091M
=378 Blazel Jimmy
4 w/removable top ... 334101L.H. 7.50 ROD, left, end gate torque .......-- 23.1091M
278 Blazer, Jimmy |
: w/remqvabh top' i 334102R.H. 7.50 ROD, right, end gate torque ... .. - 23.1091M ;
7378 Blazer. Jimmy ....oeeen 336501 4 41 SCREW ASM., and washer end gate f
- . ; torque rod anchor plate— (0.002) .. 23.1006
4378 Blazer. Jimmy : ;
g w/removable top ..... 334103LH. 2.75 SILENCER, end gate torque rod 23.1006 ;
7378 Blazer, Jimmy iy
5 w/removable top ..... 334104R.H. 2.75 SILENCER, end gate torque rod 23.1006 ‘[
7378 CK-1,2 (Sub) ....vnnns 334294 2 ‘84 SILENCER, end gate torg.rod ....-- 23.1006 f
78 CK-1,2 (Sub) ......oe 335479 L.H. 1.85 SPRING, gate SUPt. ....-ecooecesor 23.1009 ko
'2978-CK-1,2 (Sub) .......-. 335480R.H. 1.85 SPRING, gatesupt. .......aeeet 23.1009 !
7378 Blazer, Jimmy ......0-- 9890358R.H. 1.10 SPRING, end gate support asst.—
E- (12.203) cuvvenrmuvornennneasses 23.1009
7378 Blazer, Jimmy .......-- 9890359 L.H. 1.10 SPRING, end gate support asst.—
' ' (12:203) 1 venvennnnnnnnneessses 23.1009 i
- 78 CK105 w/rem top (CB8) 473894 2 6.45 STUD ASM, end gate torq rodanc .. 23.1006A prmy | T
* 7378 CK-1, 2 (Sub.), Blazer, fret i
: 4469196A.R. 35 WASHER, end gate support s ...-.- 23.1036 L

, 73 CK-1, 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer.
; Jimmy (exc. removable

17.204 HANDLE ASM.— BEZEL—
SPACER, End Gate Lock

ESCUTCHEQN— GASKET— PLATE— SEAL—

top, wideside - i
E fenderside) .........- ‘3885699 1 10.75° HANDLE ASM., latch operating 23.0960
| 7478 CK-1, 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer, _ |
i Jimmy (exc. removable i
top, stepside, i |
fenderside) ....... .- 3999879 10.65 HANDLE ASM., latch operating 230960 :
1 ;gg gm. 2 (Sub.), . '
g lazer, Ji ' - |
¥ remauibie’ :vo:/r.u.".d .. 4495180 1 19.56 HANDLE ASM., end gata latch '
| = remote control— (12.242) ........ 23.0960 I
7 , I
- 1118 Blazer, Jimmy,
- 7377 ckt 2 P S 335666 1 44.55 HANDLE ASM., end gate (manual)}—
33 (18.270) «vvvxrurnensmnsnsnnnss 23.0960 Al
lazer, Ji d I
7378 cfamova::;n wa/rere . az7018 1 1,95 BEZEL, end gate wdo. reg. handle 22.0915m i
K-.I' s l . V-
T/gate{s‘ft_) i 9713781 1 23.00 ESCUTCHEON, window reg. safety . i
-,3' deeee | lock cylinder (electric}— (12.195) ..  23.09564 7
= CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer, |
Jimmy ....... 7729379 1 A7 GASKET, wdo. regulatet Barche
i (manual or electric)— (12.195) 23.0955M
| 1378 cke1, 2 (sup) _ gmets 2. (020 PLATE.endgaia e (o SC 23.0981
© 3378 cK1.2 (Sub) - U 337817 2 156 PLATE, end gate wedge (on body) 23.0981
8 Cllt l:13(81}6} w/Rem Top :
1178 .
78 clr 993 74 SEAL, end gate latr/con hdl ..... ..
378 cx-1,22[?ssujb.')' S e ;ng'gi 2 '17 SPACER, end gate wedge plate 331 ggg
REv—, WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—5 1
VI 177 17.20217.20a
| -17.204




TRUCK LOAD CARRIER PARTS

; GMC GROUP
' : : s o NNION, End Gate
- 17.208 E'IINGE ASM.— BUSHING— GUIDE— PIN PLUG— TRU
: Closing) '
......... G winie B 23.096
7378 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 337788 2 19.60 HINGE :gm” ........... e 2 3,0332
73-78 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 337787 2 26,50 HING a gy 8 e
7 . - : ;
iy c.?i(ri:r;vz'.?: Blazer 9721917 4 .36 BUSHING. hinge— (10.464) ....... 23.0932
75-78 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) Blazer, Iso i .
: ; 90 BUSHING, end gate hinge (also in’
Jlr'l"ll"l'lvI .............. 335624 2 19 group 16. 323 & 16.7 16} lllll N - 23.0932
73-78 Blazer, Jimmy ......... 334132 2 43 GUIDE, end gate Support .......... 23.0956
73-74 CK-1, 2 (Sub.), ’
73-77 Blazer, Jimmy
_ w/removabletop ..... 6271989, 2 97 PIN, hinge— (10. 4:0?']3 ‘ gggggi
73.78 CK-1,2(Sub) ......... 3768728 .4 68 PLUG, hinge acc. TR Sl
73-78 Stepside, Fenderside ... 3810706 2 1.75 TRUNNION, hinge LH&RH -------- .
73-74 Fleetside, Blazer, Jimmy 3999871 2 2.75 TRUNNION, hinge i ont 23.1027
75-78 Fleetside, Blazer, Jimmy 3999871 LH 2.76 TRUNNION, hinge, only «......: .
75-78 Fleetside, Blazer, Jimmy '
(exc. rem. top) . ...... 14013790 RH 5.30 TRUNNION ASM. endgate .......  23.1027
17.215 MOLDING— APPLIQUE— BOLT ASM.— CLIP— DECAL— LETTER—
PANEL— PLATE, End Gate and Rear Door Decoration
NOTE 1: It may be necessary to add (4) '/s" holes for attaching name plate.
73-76 CK-1, 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer, .
L NG UNIT, end gate, upr. or
78 CK1, 2,3 (03-16-43) ... 475535 1 22,60 MOLDI end gate,
; : lwr. (Note used in 1977) ......... 23.2181
73-76 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) w/body
side mldgs.,
78 CK1, 2 (06) w/body si.
midg. ..........00nnn 475537A.R. 13.560 MOLDING, end gate lowr or upper
L (note used in 1977) ............. . 23.0970
73-76 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end ) :
gate) . ........i.ann. 475555 L.H. 11.00 MOLDING, rear door upper ........ 23.2181
73.76 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end .
QAE); v vive s s e e 475566R.H. 11.00 MOLDING, rear door upper ........ 23.2181
73-78 G-1, 2, 3 w/body side ] )
midg: seacssmnnens 338214 2 8.60 MOLDING, unit rear door lower .... 23.2181
73-76 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end
gate) ..........e00nn 475577 L.H. 11.00 MOLDING, rear door lower ........ - 23.2181
74-76 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end ‘ . ”
gate) ......occeennnn 475578R.H. 11.00 MOLDING, rear door lower ........ 23.2181
75-78 G-1, 2, 3 w/body side : :
midg. ...iieeniaanan 358224R.H. 7.75 MOLDING, right, rear door upper ... 23.2181
75-78 G-1, 2, 3 w/body side
midg: _sssamminassas 358223 L.H. 7.75 MOLDING, left, rear door upper .... 23.2181 |
77 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end e =
gate) ...........00n- 463343 LH 11.10 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachers, rr. dr. _
: [ [17] T A A A 23.2181
77.. - CK-1, 2(Sub.) (exc. end : ’
GANB): s e 463344 RH 11.10 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachers, rr. dr. ;
IOWEF ., o vvmainne sivesdn s iceaeins 23.2181.
77 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end : .
gate) ............... 463603 LH 11.10 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachers, rr. dr.
UPPBE ™ it i i oat naarv ettt g 23.2181.
77 CK-1, 2 (Sub.) (exc. end )
o 117.) | 463604R.H. 11.10 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachers, rr. dr.
UPPBE: vttty St s ianme g 23.2181
77 CK-1,2 [Sub}w/end ; ) g
: 111 £ R e S SN . 463605 1 13.90 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachers, end
gate upper, lower .,.......... Vi 23.2181
77 CK-1, 2, 3 (Cab) Blazer,
Jimmy ..., 463606 1 13.90 MOLDING UNIT, w/attachar, end
_ gate upper, lower ............... 2181
78 CK1,2(06) ........ :..  A7B555LH. 11.00 MOLDING UNIT, rr door upr ....... 22.2131
P8 CKYL 208 condinini 475556R.H. 11.00 MOLDING UNIT, rr door upr ....... 23.2181
;g EE: g Egg; st ; :;gg;;;.:. } 1.00 MOLDING UNIT, rr door Iwr ....... 23.2181
L,2(08) coivvvinann H. 1.00 MOLDING UNIT,
76  CK-209 (03) w/SEO 9E7' NIT. e door e, v iwscvs 0 232181
; (Indi 500) (GMC) ..... 372781LH. . APPLIQUE, back si
76 CK-209 (03) w/SEO 9E7 & ?c‘( e
(Indi 500) (GMC) ..... 372786A.R. APPLIQUE, tailgate (comes in roll
: order by the inch, approx 137" per
) L+ T AR B
WAREHOUSING AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION OF GENERAL MOTORS CORPORATION—LT TRUCK—51
17.208-17.2156 17-8 REV. 2.86

|
{




